Fantasy
Spovts

The Trade Union
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2024 Schedule

Wed Oct 9 11:41am CT

*Kansas City Chiefs 7 (3-2)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

143.70
109.40
121.90
172.55
119.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Allentown Cookery
Dirty Waters

S.0.D. SF8

Hurts Bees_SF

Hot in the Shade
Dauphin Cossacks
Purple Cow

Lacy 6

Dynamite

Carmine The Snake Persico
alieNvasion

The Allentown Cookery
Dirty Waters

S.0.D. SF8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

142.25
165.55
117.20
169.65
141.35

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
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alieNvasion (2-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

112.50

91.25
149.20
100.35
136.15

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Carmine The Snake Persico
Hot in the Shade

Lacy 6

Dirty Waters

Dauphin Cossacks

S.0.D. SF8

The Allentown Cookery
Purple Cow

Hurts Bees_SF

Dynamite

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
Carmine The Snake Persico
Hot in the Shade

Lacy 6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

103.90
103.30
127.25
121.60
136.55

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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Carmine The Snake Persico (4-1)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

103.90
119.25
116.45
172.75
145.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

alieNvasion

Lacy 6

Hot in the Shade
S.0.D. SF8

The Allentown Cookery
Hurts Bees_SF

Dirty Waters

Dauphin Cossacks
Purple Cow

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
Dynamite
alieNvasion

Lacy 6

Hot in the Shade

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

112.50
113.85
109.65
126.75
132.85

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
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Dauphin Cossacks (5-0)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

128.35
165.95
161.05
138.10
136.55

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Purple Cow

Dynamite

Hurts Bees_SF

Lacy 6

alieNvasion

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
S.0.D. SF8

Carmine The Snake Persico
Dirty Waters

The Allentown Cookery
Hot in the Shade
Purple Cow

Dynamite

Hurts Bees_SF

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.85 Win

138.20 Win

99.70 Win

95.05 Win

136.15 Win
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Dirty Waters (4-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

108.50
165.55
142.70
121.60
149.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

S.0.D. SF8

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
The Allentown Cookery
alieNvasion

Hurts Bees_SF

Hot in the Shade
Carmine The Snake Persico
Dynamite

Dauphin Cossacks
Lacy 6

Purple Cow

S.0.D. SF8

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
The Allentown Cookery

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109.15
109.40
127.70
100.35
142.70

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win

Page 5/13



Fantasy
Spovts

The Trade Union

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Wed Oct 9 11:41am CT

Dynamite (2-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

118.65
138.20
117.15
102.75
135.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hurts Bees_SF
Dauphin Cossacks
Purple Cow

The Allentown Cookery
S.0.D. SF8

Lacy 6

Hot in the Shade

Dirty Waters

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
alieNvasion

Carmine The Snake Persico
Hurts Bees_SF
Dauphin Cossacks
Purple Cow

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

157.05
165.95
141.05

92.70
130.80

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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Hot in the Shade (4-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

134.10
103.30
109.65
142.70
141.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Lacy 6

alieNvasion

Carmine The Snake Persico
Purple Cow

*Kansas City Chiefs 7

Dirty Waters

Dynamite

S.0.D. SF8

The Allentown Cookery
Hurts Bees_SF

Dauphin Cossacks

Lacy 6

alieNvasion

Carmine The Snake Persico

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

116.05

91.25
116.45
126.95
119.90

Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
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Hurts Bees_SF (2-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

157.05
133.80

99.70
169.65
142.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dynamite

Purple Cow

Dauphin Cossacks
*Kansas City Chiefs 7
Dirty Waters

Carmine The Snake Persico
Lacy 6

The Allentown Cookery
alieNvasion

Hot in the Shade
S.0.D. SF8

Dynamite

Purple Cow

Dauphin Cossacks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.65
122.45
161.05
172.55
149.25

Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Lacy 6 (1-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

116.05
113.85
127.25

95.05
153.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hot in the Shade

Carmine The Snake Persico
alieNvasion

Dauphin Cossacks

Purple Cow

Dynamite

Hurts Bees_SF

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
S.0.D. SF8

Dirty Waters

The Allentown Cookery

Hot in the Shade

Carmine The Snake Persico
alieNvasion

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

134.10
119.25
149.20
138.10
138.45

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
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Purple Cow (1-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

122.85
122.45
141.05
126.95
138.45

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dauphin Cossacks
Hurts Bees_SF
Dynamite

Hot in the Shade

Lacy 6

The Allentown Cookery
*Kansas City Chiefs 7
alieNvasion

Carmine The Snake Persico
S.0.D. SF8

Dirty Waters

Dauphin Cossacks
Hurts Bees_SF
Dynamite

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128.35
133.80
117.15
142.70
153.10

Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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S.0.D. SF8 (2-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

109.15
148.30
117.20
126.75
130.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dirty Waters

The Allentown Cookery
*Kansas City Chiefs 7
Carmine The Snake Persico
Dynamite

alieNvasion

Dauphin Cossacks

Hot in the Shade

Lacy 6

Purple Cow

Hurts Bees_SF

Dirty Waters

The Allentown Cookery
*Kansas City Chiefs 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

108.50

85.35
121.90
172.75
135.95

Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
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The Allentown Cookery (0-5)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

142.25
85.35
127.70
92.70
132.85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
S.0.D. SF8

Dirty Waters
Dynamite

Carmine The Snake Persico
Purple Cow
alieNvasion

Hurts Bees_SF

Hot in the Shade
Dauphin Cossacks
Lacy 6

*Kansas City Chiefs 7
S.0.D. SF8

Dirty Waters

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

143.70
148.30
142.70
102.75
145.35

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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