

*Kansas City Chief	s 7 (3-2)				
Week 1	143.70	VS	The Allentown Cookery	142.25	Win
Week 2	109.40	VS	Dirty Waters	165.55	Loss
Week 3	121.90	VS	S.O.D. SF8	117.20	Win
Week 4	172.55	VS	Hurts Bees_SF	169.65	Win
Week 5	119.90	VS	Hot in the Shade	141.35	Loss
Week 6		VS	Dauphin Cossacks		
Week 7		VS	Purple Cow		
Week 8		VS	Lacy 6		
Week 9		VS	Dynamite		
Week 10		VS	Carmine The Snake Persico		
Week 11		VS	alieNvasion		
Week 12		VS	The Allentown Cookery		
Week 13		VS	Dirty Waters		
Week 14		VS	S.O.D. SF8		



alieNvasion (2-3)					
Week 1	112.50	VS	Carmine The Snake Persico	103.90	Win
Week 2	91.25	VS	Hot in the Shade	103.30	Loss
Week 3	149.20	VS	Lacy 6	127.25	Win
Week 4	100.35	VS	Dirty Waters	121.60	Loss
Week 5	136.15	VS	Dauphin Cossacks	136.55	Loss
Week 6		VS	S.O.D. SF8		
Week 7		VS	The Allentown Cookery		
Week 8		VS	Purple Cow		
Week 9		VS	Hurts Bees_SF		
Week 10		VS	Dynamite		
Week 11		VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7		
Week 12		VS	Carmine The Snake Persico		
Week 13		VS	Hot in the Shade		
Week 14		VS	Lacy 6		



Carmine The Sna	ake Persico (4-1)				
Week 1	103.90	VS	alieNvasion	112.50	Loss
Week 2	119.25	VS	Lacy 6	113.85	Win
Week 3	116.45	VS	Hot in the Shade	109.65	Win
Week 4	172.75	VS	S.O.D. SF8	126.75	Win
Week 5	145.35	VS	The Allentown Cookery	132.85	Win
Week 6		VS	Hurts Bees_SF		
Week 7		VS	Dirty Waters		
Week 8		VS	Dauphin Cossacks		
Week 9		VS	Purple Cow		
Week 10		VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7		
Week 11		VS	Dynamite		
Week 12		VS	alieNvasion		
Week 13		VS	Lacy 6		
Week 14		VS	Hot in the Shade		



Dauphin Cossacks (5	-0)				
Week 1	128.35	VS	Purple Cow	122.85	Win
Week 2	165.95	VS	Dynamite	138.20	Win
Week 3	161.05	VS	Hurts Bees_SF	99.70	Win
Week 4	138.10	VS	Lacy 6	95.05	Win
Week 5	136.55	VS	alieNvasion	136.15	Win
Week 6		VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7		
Week 7		VS	S.O.D. SF8		
Week 8		VS	Carmine The Snake Persico		
Week 9		VS	Dirty Waters		
Week 10		VS	The Allentown Cookery		
Week 11		VS	Hot in the Shade		
Week 12		VS	Purple Cow		
Week 13		VS	Dynamite		
Week 14		VS	Hurts Bees_SF		



Dirty Waters (4-1)					
Week 1	108.50	VS	S.O.D. SF8	109.15	Loss
Week 2	165.55	VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7	109.40	Win
Week 3	142.70	VS	The Allentown Cookery	127.70	Win
Week 4	121.60	VS	alieNvasion	100.35	Win
Week 5	149.25	VS	Hurts Bees_SF	142.70	Win
Week 6		VS	Hot in the Shade		
Week 7		VS	Carmine The Snake Persico		
Week 8		VS	Dynamite		
Week 9		VS	Dauphin Cossacks		
Week 10		VS	Lacy 6		
Week 11		VS	Purple Cow		
Week 12		VS	S.O.D. SF8		
Week 13		VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7		
Week 14		VS	The Allentown Cookerv		



Dynamite (2-3)						
Week 1	118.65	VS	Hurts Bees_SF	157.05	Loss	
Week 2	138.20	VS	Dauphin Cossacks	165.95	Loss	
Week 3	117.15	VS	Purple Cow	141.05	Loss	
Week 4	102.75	VS	The Allentown Cookery	92.70	Win	
Week 5	135.95	VS	S.O.D. SF8	130.80	Win	
Week 6		VS	Lacy 6			
Week 7		VS	Hot in the Shade			
Week 8		VS	Dirty Waters			
Week 9		VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7			
Week 10		VS	alieNvasion			
Week 11		VS	Carmine The Snake Persico			
Week 12		VS	Hurts Bees_SF			
Week 13		VS	Dauphin Cossacks			
Week 14		VS	Purple Cow			



Hot in the Shade	(4-1)				
Week 1	134.10	VS	Lacy 6	116.05	Win
Week 2	103.30	VS	alieNvasion	91.25	Win
Week 3	109.65	VS	Carmine The Snake Persico	116.45	Loss
Week 4	142.70	VS	Purple Cow	126.95	Win
Week 5	141.35	VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7	119.90	Win
Week 6		VS	Dirty Waters		
Week 7		VS	Dynamite		
Week 8		VS	S.O.D. SF8		
Week 9		VS	The Allentown Cookery		
Week 10		VS	Hurts Bees_SF		
Week 11		VS	Dauphin Cossacks		
Week 12		VS	Lacy 6		
Week 13		VS	alieNvasion		
Week 14		VS	Carmine The Snake Persico		



Hurts Bees_SF (2-3)					
Week 1	157.05	VS	Dynamite	118.65	Win
Week 2	133.80	VS	Purple Cow	122.45	Win
Week 3	99.70	VS	Dauphin Cossacks	161.05	Loss
Week 4	169.65	VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7	172.55	Loss
Week 5	142.70	VS	Dirty Waters	149.25	Loss
Week 6		VS	Carmine The Snake Persico		
Week 7		VS	Lacy 6		
Week 8		VS	The Allentown Cookery		
Week 9		VS	alieNvasion		
Week 10		VS	Hot in the Shade		
Week 11		VS	S.O.D. SF8		
Week 12		VS	Dynamite		
Week 13		VS	Purple Cow		
Week 14		VS	Dauphin Cossacks		



Lacy 6 (1-4)					
Week 1	116.05	VS	Hot in the Shade	134.10	Loss
Week 2	113.85	VS	Carmine The Snake Persico	119.25	Loss
Week 3	127.25	VS	alieNvasion	149.20	Loss
Week 4	95.05	VS	Dauphin Cossacks	138.10	Loss
Week 5	153.10	VS	Purple Cow	138.45	Win
Week 6		VS	Dynamite		
Week 7		VS	Hurts Bees_SF		
Week 8		VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7		
Week 9		VS	S.O.D. SF8		
Week 10		VS	Dirty Waters		
Week 11		VS	The Allentown Cookery		
Week 12		VS	Hot in the Shade		
Week 13		VS	Carmine The Snake Persico		
Week 14		VS	alieNvasion		



Purple Cow (1-4)					
Week 1	122.85	VS	Dauphin Cossacks	128.35	Loss
Week 2	122.45	VS	Hurts Bees_SF	133.80	Loss
Week 3	141.05	VS	Dynamite	117.15	Win
Week 4	126.95	VS	Hot in the Shade	142.70	Loss
Week 5	138.45	VS	Lacy 6	153.10	Loss
Week 6		VS	The Allentown Cookery		
Week 7		VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7		
Week 8		VS	alieNvasion		
Week 9		VS	Carmine The Snake Persico		
Week 10		VS	S.O.D. SF8		
Week 11		VS	Dirty Waters		
Week 12		VS	Dauphin Cossacks		
Week 13		VS	Hurts Bees_SF		
Week 14		VS	Dynamite		



S.O.D. SF8 (2-3)					
Week 1	109.15	VS	Dirty Waters	108.50	Win
Week 2	148.30	VS	The Allentown Cookery	85.35	Win
Week 3	117.20	VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7	121.90	Loss
Week 4	126.75	VS	Carmine The Snake Persico	172.75	Loss
Week 5	130.80	VS	Dynamite	135.95	Loss
Week 6		VS	alieNvasion		
Week 7		VS	Dauphin Cossacks		
Week 8		VS	Hot in the Shade		
Week 9		VS	Lacy 6		
Week 10		VS	Purple Cow		
Week 11		VS	Hurts Bees_SF		
Week 12		VS	Dirty Waters		
Week 13		VS	The Allentown Cookery		
Week 14		VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7		



The Allentown Cookery (0-5)									
Week 1	142.25	VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7	143.70	Loss				
Week 2	85.35	VS	S.O.D. SF8	148.30	Loss				
Week 3	127.70	VS	Dirty Waters	142.70	Loss				
Week 4	92.70	VS	Dynamite	102.75	Loss				
Week 5	132.85	VS	Carmine The Snake Persico	145.35	Loss				
Week 6		VS	Purple Cow						
Week 7		VS	alieNvasion						
Week 8		VS	Hurts Bees_SF						
Week 9		VS	Hot in the Shade						
Week 10		VS	Dauphin Cossacks						
Week 11		VS	Lacy 6						
Week 12		VS	*Kansas City Chiefs 7						
Week 13		VS	S.O.D. SF8						
Week 14		VS	Dirty Waters						

